Hardware for Rack Mounting Solutions
Data subject to change without notice
Fan Panel Assembly PPG Series
Features
Choice of two or three fan models - mounted on a standard width 19" rack panel -
shipped assembled as shown.
The front of the panel is punched for finger protection and the rear of the fans assembled
with metal guards
Perfect as an exhaust fan panel or when using "push-pull" cooling (ie..unit pulls air out of
the rack cabinet)
Rugged textured black powder paint finish.
Two (2) or Three (3) fan daisy chain wire lead/cord, 72" in length.
TAA-compliant for GSA Schedule purchases.
RoHS Compliant.
Manufactured in North America.
Gallery
Accessories
Number Voltage Power Consumption (W) Fan Mounting Dimensions
Part No. of Fans (50/60Hz.) 50Hz 60Hz Panel CFM Noise (dB) 115VAC Plug Rack Units Height
PPGPFPA 2 115 VAC 48 44 210 60 Yes 3U 5.25
PPGPFPA230 2 230 VAC 44 42 210 60 No 3U 5.25
FP3F115 3 115 VAC 72 66 315 63 Yes 3U 5.25
FP3F230 3 230 VAC 66 63 315 63 No 3U 5.25
Each fan is rated for 22W - 0.57A at 115Vac.
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
3/3/26, 7:13 AM Fan Panel Assembly (PPG Series) - Hammond Mfg.
© 2026. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
3/3/26, 7:13 AM Fan Panel Assembly (PPG Series) - Hammond Mfg.